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1 Aug 23 Mon Course Intro 9 Oct 18 Mon Section 4.3 351 4, 10

Aug 25 Wed Prologue 13
S16-20, 
S28-30, 4

Oct 20 Wed
Section 4.3
HW #7 Due (4.2 

)

Aug 27 Fri Section 1.1 33 4, 8 Oct 22 Fri Section 4.4 369 6, 8

2 Aug 30 Mon Section 1.2 53 2, 8 10 Oct 25 Mon Review

Sep 1 Wed
Section 1.3
HW #1 Due 

(Prol. - 1.2)

76 2, 4 Oct 27 Wed
Exam 2 
(3.1 - 4.4)

Sep 3 Fri Section 1.4 98 4, 8 Oct 29 Fri Section 5.1 413 4, 10

3 Sep 6 Mon University Holiday 11 Nov 1 Mon Section 5.1

Sep 8 Wed
Section 2.1
HW #2 Due (1.3 
- 1.4)

124 2, 14 Nov 3 Wed
Section 5.2
HW #8 Due (4.3 - 
5.1)

429 8, 12

Sep 10 Fri Section 2.2 145 6, 10 Nov 5 Fri Section 5.2

4 Sep 13 Mon Section 2.3 163 2, 4 12 Nov 8 Mon Section 5.5 482 10, 12

Sep 15 Wed

Section 2.4

HW #3 Due (2.1 
- 2.3)

180 6, 8 Nov 10 Wed

Section 5.5

HW #9 Due 
(5.2)

Sep 17 Fri Section 2.5 196 18, 20 Nov 12 Fri Section 6.1 522 10, 12

5 Sep 20 Mon Review 13 Nov 15 Mon Section 6.1

Sep 22 Wed
Exam 1 

(1.1 - 2.5)
Nov 17 Wed

Section 6.2
HW #10 Due 

(5.5 - 6.1)

531 6, 8

Sep 24 Fri Section 3.1 222 10, 14 Nov 19 Fri Section 6.3 540 4, 10

6 Sep 27 Mon Section 3.1 14 Nov 22 Mon Section 6.3

Sep 29 Wed

Section 3.2

HW #4 Due (2.4 
- 3.1)

240 8, 10 Nov 24 Wed University Holiday

Oct 1 Fri Section 3.3 259 2, 12 Nov 26 Fri University Holiday

7 Oct 4 Mon Section 3.4 280 6, 12 15 Nov 29 Mon Review

Oct 6 Wed

Section 3.5

HW #5 Due (3.2 
- 3.4)

299 6, 12 Dec 1 Wed
Exam 3 
(5.1 - 6.3)

Oct 8 Fri Section 3.5 Dec 3 Fri Section 6.4 549 4, 8

8 Oct 11 Mon Section 4.1 323 4, 14 16 Dec 6 Mon
Section 6.4
HW #11 Due 
(6.2 - 6.3)

Oct 13 Wed
Section 4.2
HW #6 Due (3.5 
- 4.1)

340 10, 14 Dec 8 Wed Review

Oct 15 Fri University Holiday Dec 10 Fri Review

Final Exam
Dec 13 Mon

2:00 - 3:50
Please note that changes may be announced by the instructor in class.


